Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 12, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

776040-22-0131

776040-22-0131

776010-22-0108

776040-22-0138

776040-22-0138

776040-22-0138

5/17/2022

5/17/2022

6/23/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

Foley

Foley

Alabaster

Theodore

Theodore

Theodore

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Glock INC Pistol MdlI

unknown cal 10 SN:

CKF419 $600.00
44 rds assorted

ammunition $4.40
Box with Silencer,

MFG Silencer CO,

Model Omega 300

SN: OMG-77554, 3

Wrenches, Adapter

Muzzle Break $1,000.00

Winchester 290 Rifle

CAL:22 SN:B1884677  $50.00
Boito/ER

Amantino/IGA none

Shotgun CAL:zz

SN:452280 $50.00
19 rounds 22 Cal

Ammunition $1.90



	Alabama

